
CLASSIC WOMEN Sub-Junior (<18)
class name born nation bwt result date location

43kg Ompod Veronica 2000 PHI 42.65 95,0 06.12.2017 Asia Classic, Kerala / India

47kg Kani Haruka 2004 JPN 46.76 115.0 10.06.2018 World Classic, Calgary,Canada

52kg Onishi Shoko 1999 JPN 51.32 125.0 21.06.2016 World Classic, Killeen USA

57kg Onishi Shoko 1999 JPN 54.53 142.5 19.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

63kg Zhurbina Anastassiya 1999 KAZ 62.35 130,0 07.12.2017 Asia Classic, Kerala / India

72kg Nurkenova Assel 2000 KAZ 69.20 140.0 06.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

84kg Beresneva Natalya 1997 KAZ 80.10 120.0 19.12.2015 Asia/Oceania Classic,Tashkent UZB

84+kg Malykhina Diana 2003 KAZ 108.65 200.0 07.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

BENCH PRESS (Three-Lift)

43kg Popova Kristina 2001 KAZ 42.92 60.5 18.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

47kg Kishkimbayeva Aliya 2000 KAZ 47.00 62.5 18.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

52kg Karimova Dilyara 1998 KAZ 51.82 81.5 21.06.2016 World Classic, Killeen USA

57kg Onishi Shoko 2000 KAZ 56.08 62.5 05.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

63kg Zhurbina Anastassiya 1999 KAZ 61.13 96.0 19.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

72kg Nurkenova Assel 2000 KAZ 69.20 97.5 06.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

84kg Onu Hana 2000 JPN 80.89 77.5 12.06.2018 World Classic, Calgary,Canada

84+kg Meier Regina 1999 KAZ 92.14 97.5 20.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

DEADLIFT

43kg Ompod Veronica 2000 PHI 42.65 120.0 06.12.2017 Asia Classic, Kerala / India

47kg Kani Haruka 2004 JPN 46.76 145.5 10.06.2018 World Classic, Calgary,Canada

52kg Karimova Dilyara 1998 KAZ 51.82 132.5 21.06.2016 World Classic, Killeen USA

57kg Onishi Shoko 1999 JPN 54.53 145.0 19.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

63kg Nomura Yu 2000 JPN 62.21 170.0 11.06.2018 World Classic, Calgary,Canada

72kg Nurkenova Assel 2000 KAZ 69.20 155.0 06.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

84kg Onu Hana 2000 JPN 80.89 172.5 12.06.2018 World Classic, Calgary,Canada

84+kg Malykhina Diana 2003 KAZ 108.65 162.5 07.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

43kg Ompod Veronica 2000 PHI 42.65 265.0 06.12.2017 Asia Classic, Kerala / India

47kg Kani Haruka 2004 JPN 46.76 320.5 10.06.2018 World Classic, Calgary,Canada

52kg Karimova Dilyara 1998 KAZ 51.82 334.0 21.06.2016 World Classic, Killeen USA

57kg Onishi Shoko 1999 JPN 54.53 347.5 19.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

63kg Nomura Yu 2000 JPN 62.21 377.5 11.06.2018 World Classic, Calgary,Canada

72kg Nurkenova Assel 2000 KAZ 69.20 392.5 06.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

84kg Onu Hana 2000 JPN 80.89 370.0 12.06.2018 World Classic, Calgary,Canada

84+kg Malykhina Diana 2003 KAZ 108.65 450.0 07.12.2018 Asia Classic, Ulaanbaatar / Mongolia ＊

BENCH PRESS (Single-Lift)

43kg Popova Kristina 2001 KAZ 42.92 60.5 18.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

47kg Popova Kristina 2001 KAZ 46.96 69.0 17.05.2018 World Classic Bench, Vantaa, Finland

52kg Karimova Dilyara 1998 KAZ 51.82 81.5 21.06.2016 World Classic, Killeen USA

57kg Dyachenko Taissiya 2000 KAZ 56.52 72.5 14.12.2015 Asia/Oceania Classic,Tashkent UZB

63kg Dyachenko Taissiya 2000 KAZ 62.51 102.5 17.05.2018 World Classic Bench, Vantaa, Finland

72kg Nurkenova Asel 2000 KAZ 68.85 90.0 17.05.2018 World Classic Bench, Vantaa, Finland

84kg Abdirova Iroda 2001 KAZ 81.96 80.0 17.05.2018 World Classic Bench, Vantaa, Finland

84+kg Meier Regina 1999 KAZ 92.14 97.5 20.06.2017 World Classic,  Minsk Belarus

* pending

SQUAT

TOTAL



EQUIPPED WOMEN Sub-Junior (<18)
class name born nation bwt result date location

43kg Jheng Ya-Syuan 1999 TPE 42.20 132.5 02.05.2017 Asian , Soreang,INA

47kg Bautista Jeremy Reign 1999 PHI 46.99 135.0 31.08.2015 World Jr.Subj,  Prague Czech Republic

52kg Adbullin Zharkyn 1994 KAZ 51.48 155.0 30.08.~04.09.2011 World Jr.Subj, Moose Jaw CAN

57kg Burik Marina 1993 KAZ 56.50 160.0 30.08.~04.09.2011 World Jr.Subj, Moose Jaw CAN

63kg Ochirbat Orkhintuul 1997 MGL 61.10 155.0 01~06.09.2014 World Jr.Subj,Oroshaza Hungary

72kg Madoba Kazusa 1996 JPN 66.00 167.5 01~06.09.2014 World Jr.Subj,Oroshaza Hungary

84kg Chih Ling Hsu 2003 TPE 73.40 160.0 05.05.2018 Asian,Udaipur India

84+kg Hung Jr Ting 1994 TPE 90.15 240.0 05.05.2012 Asian , Udaipur India

BENCH PRESS (Three-Lift)

43kg Ompod Veronica 2000 PHI 42.54 57.5 02.05.2017 Asian , Soreang,INA

47kg Kikuchi Miyabi 1998 JPN 46.78 80.0 29.08.2016 World Jr.Subj, Szczyrk Poland

52kg Karimova Dilyra 1998 KAZ 51.80 95.0 29.08.2016 World Jr.Subj, Szczyrk Poland

57kg Burik Marina 1993 KAZ 56.50 90.0 30.08.~04.09.2011 World Jr.Subj, Moose Jaw CAN

63kg Ochirbat Orkhintuul 1997 MGL 61.10 92.5 01~06.09.2014 World Jr.Subj,Oroshaza Hungary

72kg Madoba Kazusa 1996 JPN 66.00 85.0 01~06.09.2014 World Jr.Subj,Oroshaza Hungary

84kg Yi-Chiao Chang 1997 TPE 81.25 80.0 27.04.2014 Asian, Quzon Philippines

84+kg Fitria Martinings 1994 INA 93.00 107.5 06.12.2011 Asian , Kobe Japan

DEADLIFT

43kg Jheng Ya-Syuan 1999 TPE 42.20 122.5 02.05.2017 Asian , Soreang,INA

47kg Veronica Ompod 2000 PHI 45.40 135.0 03.05.2018 Asian,Udaipur India

52kg Hui-Chuan Huang 1996 TPE 51.49 162.5 27.04.2014 Asian, Quzon Philippines

57kg Burik Marina 1993 KAZ 56.50 152.5 30.08.~04.09.2011 World Jr.Subj, Moose Jaw CAN

63kg Alferez Angela 1999 PHI 57.20 140.0 03.05.2017 Asian , Soreang,INA

72kg Nomoto Natsumi 1994 JPN 66,45 155.0 28.08~02.09, 2012

 World Jr.Subj, Szczyrk, Poland

84kg Chih Ling Hsu 2003 TPE 73.40 147.5 05.05.2018 Asian,Udaipur India

84+kg Fitria Martinings 1994 INA 93.00 182.5 06.12.2011 Asian , Kobe Japan

43kg Jheng Ya-Syuan 1999 TPE 42.20 302.5 02.05.2017 Asian , Soreang,INA

47kg Kikuchi Miyabi 1998 JPN 46.78 337.5 29.08.2016 World Jr.Subj, Szczyrk Poland

52kg Hui-Chuan Huang 1996 TPE 51.49 400.0 27.04.2014 Asian, Quzon Philippines

57kg Burik Marina 1993 KAZ 56.50 402.5 30.08.~04.09.2011 World Jr.Subj, Moose Jaw CAN

63kg Ochirbat Orkhintuul 1997 MGL 61.10 382.5 01~06.09.2014 World Jr.Subj,Oroshaza Hungary

72kg Madoba Kazusa 1996 JPN 66.00 400.0 01~06.09.2014 World Jr.Subj,Oroshaza Hungary

84kg Chih Ling Hsu 2003 TPE 73.40 385.0 05.05.2018 Asian,Udaipur India

84+kg Hung Jr Ting 1994 TPE 90.15 520.0 05.05.2012 Asian , Udaipur India

BENCH PRESS (Single-Lift)

43kg Popova Kristina 2001 KAZ 42.90 67.5 25.05.2017 World Bench, Kaunas, Lithuania

47kg Popova Kristina 2001 KAZ 46.65 82.5 26.04.2018 World Bench,  Potchefstroom, South Africa

52kg Karimova Dilyra 1998 KAZ 51.80 95.0 29.08.2016 World Jr.Subj, Szczyrk Poland

57kg Dyachenko Taissiya 2000 KAZ 56.40 120.0 25.05.2017 World Bench, Kaunas, Lithuania

63kg Sovetova Tomiris 2002 KAZ 62.06 120.0 19.09.2018 Asian Bench,Dubai / United Arab Emirates ＊

72kg Zhurbina Anastassiya 1996 KAZ 63.40 122.5 25.05.2017 World Bench, Kaunas, Lithuania

84kg Nikolaeva 1998 KAZ 82.90 100.0 2014 Asian Bench, Kyrgyzstan

84+kg Meier Regina 1999 KAZ 92.30 135.0 25.05.2017 World Bench, Kaunas, Lithuania

* pending

TOTAL

SQUAT


